2023-2024 VVAL GOVERNANCE MEETING SCHEDULE

VVAL Athletic Directors VVAL PRINCIPALS NCS SPORTS ADVISORY NCS BOARD OF
COMMITTEE MANAGERS
FALL Tuesday, August 22" Tuesday, August 22" Monday, August 28" Friday, September 29"
9:00am 9:00am 8:30am 8:45am
Sonoma Valley High School Sonoma Valley High
School Hamilton Community Center | Del Valle Education Center
Tuesday, September 19 503 S. Palm Dr. 1963 Tice Valley Blvd.
9:00am NCS Eligibility Workshop & Novato, CA 94949 Walnut Creek, CA 94595
Casa Grande High School Board of Managers Meeting
(Mike Boles & Crystal Lopez)
Tuesday, October 24" (Scott & Darci)
9:00am
Vintage High School
WINTER | Tuesday, November 28™ Tuesday, November 28" Monday, December 4" Friday, January 26"
9:00am 9:00am 8:30am 8:45am
Sonoma Valley High School Sonoma Valley High
School Hamilton Community Center | Del Valle Education Center
Tuesday, January 16" 503 S. Palm Dr. 1963 Tice Valley Blvd.
9:00am Tuesday, February 13" Novato, CA 94949 Walnut Creek, CA 94595
Petaluma High School 9:00am
Sonoma Valley High . .
Tuesday, February 13 School (Scott & Darci) (Mike Boles & Crystal Lopez)
9:00am
Sonoma Valley High School | Board of Managers Meetings
SPRING Tuesday, March 19th Tuesday, May 21% Monday, February 26" Friday, March 22"
9:00am 9:00am 8:30am 8:45am
Justin Siena High School Sonoma Valley High
School Hamilton Community Center | Del Valle Education Center

Tuesday, April 16"
9:00am
Casa Grande High School

Tuesday, May 21*
9:00am
Sonoma Valley High School

Board of Managers Meeting

503 S. Palm Dr.
Novato, CA 94949

(Scott & Darci)

1963 Tice Valley Blvd.
Walnut Creek, CA 94595

(Mike Boles & Crystal Lopez)




